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Vvlak 5m T.A.W.

Lsch 1/100

Hsch 1/100

TUSSENAFSTAND

CUMULAFSTAND

SLIBBODEM

BODEMPEIL

2.221.103.200.55

0.61

0.582.052.262.292.772.402.043.10
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2.532.411.540.57

0.43

1.00

0.53

0.421.011.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.001.000.73
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